Hydroven 12
12 CHAMBER INTERMITTENT PNEUMATIC COMPRESSION SYSTEM
2  HYDROVEN 12 LYMPH BROCHURE
Arjo has been innovating and developing products that assist in the
management and treatment of vascular and lymphatic conditions
for over 30 years. Along with our world class hand held Dopplers
and vascular assessment systems, Arjo is uniquely positioned to offer
clinicians comprehensive solutions for the holistic assessment and

Intermittent Pneumatic Compression System
Order code 316003US
Supply voltage 100VAC to 220VAC
Supply frequency 50 – 60 Hz
Power input 38 – 77 VA
Degree of protection against electric shock Class II, double insulated Type BF
Degree of protection against liquid ingress IPXO – no protection
Mode of operation Continuous
Size 11.4” x 9.8” x 5.1”
Weight 8.4 lbs
Pressure range
LymphAssist 15-40 mmHg
Sequential 15-120 mmHg
Wave 15-100 mmHg
All modes +/-5%
Cycle times
Inflation – 30-95 sec in 5 sec increments
Deflation – 10-95 sec in 5 sec increments
Treatment time – 10-99 minutes or continuous (maximum 2 hrs)
Treatment modes LymphAssist, Gradient Sequential and Wave
Garments
Order Code Description Length (L) Thigh Circumference
316L76S Leg Garment Standard Width 30” 28”
316L84S Standard Leg 33” 28”
316L76W Leg Garment Large Width 30” 31”
316L84W Wide Leg 33” 31”
Order Code Description Length (L) Additional Width at Thigh
316LI76 Leg Insert Standard Width 30” 7 1/2”
316LI84 Leg Insert Large Width 33” 7 1/2”
Order Code Description Length (L) Circumference Shoulder (H)
316A68 Arm Garment Standard Width 26” 24”
316A78 Arm Garment Large Width 30” 24”
Order Code Description Length (L) Additional Width at Shoulder